SALARY SCHEDULE 6 (Non-Bargaining Unit)

CLASSES EXEMPT FROM MERIT SYSTEM CLASSIFIED SERVICE - (XC)
Hourly Rates

Effective 7/01/2022 (Board Action 5/03/2023)

RANGE CODE CLASSTITLE

Physical Education

153 0569 Instructor — Athletics (HS)
153 0371 Instructor — Athletic Program
132 5252 Instructor — Saturday Sports/Civic Center

College Aides (requires full-time college standing)

117 5316 College Aide — Expanded Learning
106 5124 College Aide — Technology Support
122 0343 College Student Aide

Student Workers

104 0129 Cafeteria Student Assistant

104 5196 CaPromise Student Worker

104 5082 DOR TPP Student

104 5265 Student Stage Assistant

108 0263 Student Tutor

104 0471 Work Experience Student

104 0391 Workability Student

Other

105 5022 ASB Event Worker

CLASS
ABBREVIATION

INST-ATHL HS
INST-ATHL PROG
INST-SAT SP/CC

CLG AID-EXP LRN
CLG AIDE-TECH S
CLG ST AIDE

CAFE STDNT ASST
CA PROM STU WKR
DOR TPP STUDENT
STU STAGE ASST
STUDENT TUTOR
WRK EXP STUDENT
WRK ABL STUDENT

ASB EVENT WKR

STEPA  STEPB

32.64536
32.64536
23.22256 24.48988

15.50000*
21.96697
18.95121

15.50000*
15.50000*
15.50000*
15.50000*
15.50000*
15.50000*
15.50000*

15.50000*

STEP C

25.78068

*Wage equal to current California minimum wage and not subject to annual increases granted by the Board of Education



