SALARY SCHEDULE 6 (Non-Bargaining Unit) CLASSES EXEMPT FROM MERIT SYSTEM CLASSIFIED SERVICE - (XC) Hourly Rates Effective 7/01/2022 (Board Action 5/03/2023)

RANGE	CODE	CLASS TITLE	CLASS ABBREVIATION	STEP A	STEP B	STEP C
Physical Education						
153 153 132	0569 0371 5252	Instructor – Athletics (HS) Instructor – Athletic Program Instructor – Saturday Sports/Civic Center	INST-ATHL HS INST-ATHL PROG INST-SAT SP/CC	32.64536 32.64536 23.22256	24.48988	25.78068
College Aides (requires full-time college standing)						
117 106 122	5316 5124 0343	College Aide – Expanded Learning College Aide – Technology Support College Student Aide	CLG AID-EXP LRN CLG AIDE-TECH S CLG ST AIDE	15.50000* 21.96697 18.95121		
Student Workers						
104 104 104 104 108 104	0129 5196 5082 5265 0263 0471 0391	Cafeteria Student Assistant CaPromise Student Worker DOR TPP Student Student Stage Assistant Student Tutor Work Experience Student Workability Student	CAFE STDNT ASST CA PROM STU WKR DOR TPP STUDENT STU STAGE ASST STUDENT TUTOR WRK EXP STUDENT WRK ABL STUDENT	15.50000* 15.50000* 15.50000* 15.50000* 15.50000* 15.50000*		
<u>Other</u>						
105	5022	ASB Event Worker	ASB EVENT WKR	15.50000*		

^{*}Wage equal to current California minimum wage and not subject to annual increases granted by the Board of Education